

Ref No: SSLL/69/2020-2021 Date: 22nd January 2021

Department of Corporate Services	Listing Compliance
BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Corporate Relationship Department	Exchange Plaza,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Bandra Kurla Complex,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001.	Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051.
*	. ,,,
BSE Scrip Code: 520151	NSE Symbol: SHREYAS
	70

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Intimation of Inter-se off Market transfer of Equity Shares between immediate relatives under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI(PIT)Regulations,2015

Please find attached disclosure in Form- C pursuant to Regulation 7(2)(a) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 with respect to intimation received on 20th January 2021 from Mrs. Lakshmi Kumar Subramanian for acquisition (being inter-se off market transfer of shares between immediate relatives) of the 2,50,000 Equity Shares of the Company.

We request you to treat this intimation as compliance with Regulation 7(2)(b) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Shreyas Shipping and Logistics Limited

Consuit or

Harshit Garg

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl: As above







FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual disclosure]

Name of the company: SHREYAS SHIPPING AND LOGISTICS LIMITED

ISIN of the company: INE757B01015

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).													
PAN, CIN/DIN, & address with contact nos. Perso (Pron KMP Direc s/imn relativ to/oth	Person	prior to acquisition /disposal						acquisition /disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares specify		company	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/public / rights/ preferential
	relative to/other s etc.)	Type of security (For e.g. – Shares, Warrants , Convertible Debentures etc.)	of shareho lding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Value Rs.	Transact ion Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge / Revoke/ Invoke)	* *	No. and % of shareholding	From	То		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name: Lakshmi Kumar Subramanian Address: 1 Gulshan Villa, 1st Floor Oomer Park, Bhulabhai Desai Road, Mumbai 400026 PAN: ALSPS1113M Contact No: 09820416291	Immediat e Relative	Equity Shares	2,00, 000 (0.91 08%)	Equity Shares	2,50,0 00	NIL	BUY	Equity Shares	4,50,000 (2.0494%)	19/01/2021	19/01/2021	20/01/2021	Off Market Transaction between immediate relatives

Note: "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Note: THE SHARES ARE BEING TRANSFERRED AS GIFT

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Tradi	Exchange on which the trade was executed					
Type of Contract	Contract specifications	E	Buy		Sell	
			Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	Inter-Se Transfer between immediate relatives

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature: Mrs. Lakshmi Kumar Subramanian

Designation: NA

Designation: NH

Date: 20th January, 2021

Place: Mumbai